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Daftar Hadir Mahasiswa 

Matakuliah: Enterprise Resource Planning [MM221] 
Kelompok: IC
Semester: Gasal 2022/2023
Dosen: Retno Fuji Oktaviani, S.E, M.M

No NIM Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 %

06/10 14/10 20/10 27/10 03/11 17/11 24/11 01/12 08/12 15/12 22/12 29/12 05/01 12/01

1 1931502320 Sinta Novitasari H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
2 2031500297 Bagus Tamtomo H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
3 2031501303 Mohammad Amir Fahluzi H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
4 2031501998 Muhammad Rizky Malasay Dalanggo H H H H H H H H I H H A H H 93
5 2031502038 Muhammad Al Fatih Asyiba H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
6 2131500114 Junior Malau H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
7 2131500130 Akhmad Rizky Haqiqih I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
8 2131500213 Fannisa Luthyah S H H H H H H H H H H A H H 93
9 2131500239 Naura Alifia I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
10 2131500304 Januar Sukma Fajar H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
11 2131500312 Diva Puspa Ayuningtyas S H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
12 2131500320 Rika Amelia I H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
13 2131500346 Raihan Ardiansyah H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
14 2131500353 Mutia Fatmasari I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
15 2131500403 Syifa Dwi Fatika Sari H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
16 2131500429 Muhamad Arif Syaipullah H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
17 2131500452 Muhamad Reza Adhiwira H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
18 2131500510 Adelia Maritza Prabowo I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
19 2131500528 Falah Ilham Karim H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
20 2131500569 Javiska Anisa Antontia I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
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21 2131500643 Abi Apriza H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
22 2131500668 Arkhab Favian Raditya H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
23 2131500684 Adrian Maulana I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
24 2131500759 Putri Itriyani H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
25 2131500791 Herlina Ayu Ningsih I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
26 2131500817 Muhammad Fadli H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
27 2131500825 Ami Nabila I H H H H H H H H H H A H H 93
28 2131500890 Indah Fitriana I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
29 2131500940 Sonnia Malika Azizahana H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
30 2131500957 UFATI OSWALDO ZANOLO LASE I H H H H H H H H H H A H H 93
31 2131500965 Deti Putri Ayu Ningsih I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
32 2131501047 Kania Vira Yunita H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
33 2131501062 Damar Bayu Prasetyo H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
34 2131501096 M. Aqsa Munzir Muflihan I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
35 2131501112 Ahmad Rai Faturrahman H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
36 2131501179 Rendy Afrizal H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
37 2131501211 Astri Mulyati I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
38 2131501278 Gabriel Sara Tesalonika I H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
39 2131501310 Muhammad Dhafa Pratama H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
40 2131501344 Nikma Istiana H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
41 2131501666 Renald Resa Hindi Harto I H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
42 2131501732 Muhammad Rudi Irvan Syah H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100

Keterangan: 
H: Hadir; A: Alpha (Tidak Hadir); I: Ijin; S: Sakit;
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Berita Acara Mengajar 

Matakuliah: Enterprise Resource Planning [MM221] 
Kelompok: IC
Semester: Gasal 2022/2023
Dosen: Retno Fuji Oktaviani, S.E, M.M

No. Tanggal Materi yang diberikan

1 06-10-2022 Introduction ERP

2 14-10-2022 Integration Information System ERP

3 20-10-2022 The Evolution of ERP Systems: A Historical Perspective

4 27-10-2022 Towards an ERP Life-Cycle Costs Model

5 03-11-2022 The Myth of Integration: A Case Study of an ERP Implementation\" 

6 17-11-2022 ERP Systems: Training Quality and Resultant Use Quality Perceptions\"

7 24-11-2022 ERP as bussiness competitive advantage

8 01-12-2022 UTS

9 08-12-2022 The Impact of Enterprise Resource Planning Systems on Organizational Effectiveness: An Artifact Evaluation

10 15-12-2022 Enterprise Resource Planning and Knowledge Management Systems

11 22-12-2022 The ERP Marketplace: An Australian Update

12 29-12-2022 The SAP Ecosystem: A Knowledge Perspective

13 05-01-2023 E-business : supply chain manajemen

14 12-01-2023 e-Customer Relaltionship Management
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Daftar Nilai 

Matakuliah: Enterprise Resource Planning [MM221] 
Kelompok: IC
Semester: Gasal 2022/2023
Dosen: Retno Fuji Oktaviani, S.E, M.M

No. NIM Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS GRADE

1 1931502320 Sinta Novitasari 100 90 85 90 89 => A
2 2031500297 Bagus Tamtomo 100 80 78 85 81 => A-
3 2031501303 Mohammad Amir Fahluzi 100 75 70 85 78 => B+
4 2031501998 Muhammad Rizky Malasay Dalanggo 93 75 74 75 75 => B+
5 2031502038 Muhammad Al Fatih Asyiba 100 78 70 85 78 => B+
6 2131500114 Junior Malau 100 90 78 80 82 => A-
7 2131500130 Akhmad Rizky Haqiqih 100 85 80 75 80 => A-
8 2131500213 Fannisa Luthyah 93 80 73 85 80 => A-
9 2131500239 Naura Alifia 100 90 98 85 90 => A

10 2131500304 Januar Sukma Fajar 100 85 82 85 84 => A-
11 2131500312 Diva Puspa Ayuningtyas 100 85 85 85 85 => A
12 2131500320 Rika Amelia 100 90 88 80 85 => A
13 2131500346 Raihan Ardiansyah 100 85 78 85 83 => A-
14 2131500353 Mutia Fatmasari 100 90 72 90 85 => A
15 2131500403 Syifa Dwi Fatika Sari 100 90 98 85 90 => A
16 2131500429 Muhamad Arif Syaipullah 100 90 78 80 82 => A-
17 2131500452 Muhamad Reza Adhiwira 100 90 72 80 81 => A-
18 2131500510 Adelia Maritza Prabowo 100 85 98 80 87 => A
19 2131500528 Falah Ilham Karim 100 90 96 85 90 => A
20 2131500569 Javiska Anisa Antontia 100 90 79 85 85 => A
21 2131500643 Abi Apriza 100 90 96 75 86 => A
22 2131500668 Arkhab Favian Raditya 100 85 60 60 68 => B-
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23 2131500684 Adrian Maulana 100 90 65 75 77 => B+
24 2131500759 Putri Itriyani 100 90 80 75 81 => A-
25 2131500791 Herlina Ayu Ningsih 100 90 75 80 82 => A-
26 2131500817 Muhammad Fadli 100 85 70 90 83 => A-
27 2131500825 Ami Nabila 93 78 70 75 74 => B
28 2131500890 Indah Fitriana 100 90 88 75 83 => A-
29 2131500940 Sonnia Malika Azizahana 100 90 98 85 90 => A
30 2131500957 UFATI OSWALDO ZANOLO LASE 93 90 76 80 82 => A-
31 2131500965 Deti Putri Ayu Ningsih 100 85 80 80 82 => A-
32 2131501047 Kania Vira Yunita 100 90 96 85 90 => A
33 2131501062 Damar Bayu Prasetyo 100 90 70 80 80 => A-
34 2131501096 M. Aqsa Munzir Muflihan 100 78 78 80 79 => B+
35 2131501112 Ahmad Rai Faturrahman 100 90 85 70 81 => A-
36 2131501179 Rendy Afrizal 100 85 65 70 73 => B
37 2131501211 Astri Mulyati 100 90 96 75 86 => A
38 2131501278 Gabriel Sara Tesalonika 100 90 60 70 73 => B
39 2131501310 Muhammad Dhafa Pratama 100 80 80 85 82 => A-
40 2131501344 Nikma Istiana 100 90 96 85 90 => A
41 2131501666 Renald Resa Hindi Harto 100 78 90 75 80 => A-
42 2131501732 Muhammad Rudi Irvan Syah 100 85 86 70 79 => B+
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